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The menu of Pizza Factory from Fallon contains about 94 different menus and drinks. On average you pay
about $10.3 for a dish / drink. Nestled in Fallon, NV, Pizza Factory is a beloved Italian eatery boasting an
impressive average rating of 3.8 stars. Open this week from 12:00 PM to 9:00 PM, it's recommended to secure
your table by calling (775) 867-4992 in advance. For those who prefer enjoying delectable dishes at home, Pizza
Factory partners with Uber Eats and DoorDash for convenient delivery options. With a diverse menu that
includes vegetarian choices, there's something for everyone. If you're looking for similar dining experiences,
don't miss the offerings at Getto Subs and Vn Pho Fallon. Have you tasted their cuisine? We invite you to share
your experience with a review!.
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Desserts

CINNASTIX $9.5

Non Alcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER $4.2

Main Courses

LASAGNA

Snacks

BREADSTICKS

Starters & Salads

ANTIPASTO $12.6

Fish

SEA BASS

Chicken Dishes

BBQ CHICKEN

Stone Oven Pizza

GREEK PIZZA $12.6

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Wings

24 WINGS $29.4

Calzones

CUSTOM CALZONE $15.0

Soup & Salads

ALL-YOU-CAN-EAT SALAD $8.0

Create Your Own

MEATS

Soup & Salad

SALAD BAR TO GO $4.0

Baked

LASAGNA $13.8

Vegetarian Subs

ITALIAN SUB $13.2
Side Orders & Appetizers
GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE $7.2
Speciality Rolls

WOLF PACK $10.0

Tomato Based Sauce

TOMATO BASIL $7.8
Smoked Wings
10 WINGS $13.8

Mexican-American Food

EMPANADAS



Pizza Factory Menu

Soup &Amp;Amp; Salads

ONE-TRIP SALAD BAR $5.5

Fresh Sandwich
Creations

DELI SANDWICHES $9.0

Calzones/Stromboli

COMBO CALZONE $15.0
Houston Juice

THE GREEN WAVE $9.0
To Sauté

SPINACH GARLIC $7.8

Traditional Crust
Specialty Pizzas
ALL MEAT PIZZA $13.8

Drinks

BEER
BOTTLED DRINKS $4.2

Chicken

BONELESS WINGS
HOT WINGS

Sauces

RANCH
BBQ

Calzone

VEGGIE CALZONE
CALZONE

Popular Items
TWISTED BREADSTIX
AWESOME COMBO PIZZA

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN
GREEK

Entrées

WINGS (BONE-IN OR BONELESS)
PIZZA BREAD

GARLIC BREAD

Side Dishes

PICKLES
EXTRA FLAVORS
BREADSTIX

Beverages

2 LITER SODA
FOUNTAIN REGULAR
FOUNTAIN LARGE
2-LITER SODA (TO GO)

Salads

GREEK WITH CHICKEN
CAESAR WITH CHICKEN
GREEK SALAD
ANTIPASTO SALAD

$15.0

$9.0
$12.6

$11.0
$12.6

$5.4
$6.0

$6.5

$5.4
$2.0
$2.3
$3.5

$15.0
$12.6
$9.0
$9.0
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CAESAR SALAD

Sandwiches

CHICKEN SANDWICH

SPICY SIGNATURE SAUSAGE
MEATBALL SANDWICH

BBQ CHICKEN SANDWICH
CALIFORNIA SANDWICH

$13.2
$13.2
$13.2

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
SALAD

BREAD

PANINI

TAPAI

PIZZA

CHICKEN

Pasta

SPAGHETTI AND
MEATBALLS

BAKED SPAGHETTI

FETTUCCINE
ALFREDO WITH
CHICKEN

RAVIOLI
MEAT RAVIOLI
SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS

$11.0

$9.0

$15.0

$13.8
$13.8

FETTUCCINE ALFREDO
FETTUCCINE

Ingredients Used
LETTUCE
MOZZARELLA
VEGETABLES

CHEESE
MUSHROOMS
PORK MEAT
BACON
BUTTER

CHEESE PIZZA

SRRLEM SPINACH GARLIC
& PIZZA

FACTORY SPECIAL
PIZZA

GRILLED OR BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA

VEGGIE PIZZA
AWESOME COMBO
HAWAIIAN PIZZA

PESTO, SUNDRIED TOMATOES
GARLIC

WESTERN BBQ CHICKEN

PESTO SUN-DRIED TOMATO
GARLIC PIZZA

$12.6

$7.8

$10.2

$12.6

$10.2
$12.6

$9.0
$10.2

$8.5
$10.0

$11.4
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Pizza Factory

2199 W Williams Ave, Fallon, Opening Hours:

USA, United States Monday 11:00-20:25
Tuesday 11:00-20:25
Wednesday 11:00-20:25
Thursday 11:00-20:25
Friday 11:00-21:25
Saturday 11:00-21:25
Sunday 12:00-20:25

Made with Menu
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