





https://menuweb.menu 2199 W Williams Ave, Fallon, USA, United States +17758674992 - https://www.pizzafactory.com/fallon/









The menu of Pizza Factory from Fallon contains about 94 different menus and drinks. On average you pay about \$10.3 for a dish / drink. Nestled in Fallon, NV, Pizza Factory is a beloved Italian eatery boasting an impressive average rating of 3.8 stars. Open this week from 12:00 PM to 9:00 PM, it's recommended to secure your table by calling (775) 867-4992 in advance. For those who prefer enjoying delectable dishes at home, Pizza Factory partners with Uber Eats and DoorDash for convenient delivery options. With a diverse menu that includes vegetarian choices, there's something for everyone. If you're looking for similar dining experiences, don't miss the offerings at Getto Subs and Vn Pho Fallon. Have you tasted their cuisine? We invite you to share your experience with a review!



Desserts CINNASTIX	\$9.5	Calzones CUSTOM CALZONE	\$15.0
Non Alcoholic Drinks BOTTLED WATER	\$4.2	Soup & Salads ALL-YOU-CAN-EAT SALAD	\$8.0
Main Courses LASAGNA		Create Your Own MEATS	
Snacks BREADSTICKS		Soup & Salad SALAD BAR TO GO	\$4.0
Starters & Salads ANTIPASTO	\$12.6	Baked	\$13.8
Fish SEA BASS		Vegetarian Subs	\$13.2
Chicken Dishes BBQ CHICKEN		Side Orders & Appetize GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE	ers \$7.2
Stone Oven Pizza GREEK PIZZA	\$12.6	Speciality Rolls WOLF PACK	\$10.0
Chicken Wings wings		Tomato Based Sauce	\$7.8
Toppings TOPPINGS		Smoked Wings 10 WINGS	\$13.8
Wings		Mexican-American Food	

\$29.4

EMPANADAS

24 WINGS



\$9.0

Soup & Amp; Amp; Sala	ads	Calzone	
ONE-TRIP SALAD BAR	\$5.5	VEGGIE CALZONE	\$15.0
		CALZONE	
Fresh Sandwich			
Creations		Popular Items	
DELI SANDWICHES	\$9.0	TWISTED BREADSTIX	\$9.0
		AWESOME COMBO PIZZA	\$12.6
Calzones/Stromboli		Dootourent Ootogon	
COMBO CALZONE	\$15.0	Restaurant Category	
Hauston Iuiaa		VEGETARIAN	\$11.0
Houston Juice		GREEK	\$12.6
THE GREEN WAVE	\$9.0	Entrées	
To Sauté			
		WINGS (BONE-IN OR BONELESS)	
SPINACH GARLIC	\$7.8	PIZZA BREAD	\$5.4
Traditional Crust		GARLIC BREAD	\$6.0
Specialty Pizzas		Side Dishes	
	440.0	PICKLES	
ALL MEAT PIZZA	\$13.8	EXTRA FLAVORS	
Drinks		BREADSTIX	\$6.5
BEER		BREADOTIA	Ψ0.5
BOTTLED DRINKS	\$4.2	Beverages	
	·	2 LITER SODA	\$5.4
Chicken		FOUNTAIN REGULAR	\$2.0
BONELESS WINGS		FOUNTAIN LARGE	\$2.3
HOT WINGS		2-LITER SODA (TO GO)	\$3.5
Sauces		Salads	
RANCH		GREEK WITH CHICKEN	\$15.0
BBQ		CAESAR WITH CHICKEN	\$12.6
		GREEK SALAD	\$9.0

ANTIPASTO SALAD



CAESAR SALAD

FETTUCCINE ALFREDO \$12.6

Sandwiches

CHICKEN SANDWICH

SPICY SIGNATURE SAUSAGE \$13.2 MEATBALL SANDWICH \$13.2

BBQ CHICKEN SANDWICH
CALIFORNIA SANDWICH

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

SALAD

BREAD

PANINI

TAPAI

PIZZA

CHICKEN

Pasta



SPAGHETTI AND MEATBALLS	\$11.0
BAKED SPAGHETTI	\$9.0
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO WITH CHICKEN	\$15.0

CHICKEN	
RAVIOLI	
MEAT RAVIOLI	\$13.8
SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS	\$13.8

Ingredients Used



FETTUCCINE

LETTUCE
MOZZARELLA
VEGETABLES

CHEESE

\$13.2

MUSHROOMS

PORK MEAT

BACON

BUTTER

Pizza

	CHEESE PIZZA	\$7.8
	SPINACH GARLIC PIZZA	\$10.2
	FACTORY SPECIAL PIZZA	\$12.6
GRILLED C	R BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA	\$10.2
VEGGIE PIZZA		\$12.6
AWESOME COMBO		\$9.0
HAWAIIAN PIZZA		\$10.2
PESTO, SUNDRIED TOMATOES GARLIC		
WESTERN BBQ CHICKEN		\$10.0
PESTO SUN-DRIED TOMATO GARLIC PIZZA		



Pizza Factory

2199 W Williams Ave, Fallon, USA, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00-20:25 Tuesday 11:00-20:25 Wednesday 11:00-20:25 Thursday 11:00-20:25 Friday 11:00-21:25 Saturday 11:00-21:25 Sunday 12:00-20:25



Made with Menu